GLO-RAY®
Designer Infrared Foodwarmers
GR2A & GR2AH Series
Installation &
Operating Manual
I&W # 07.05.115.00
This manual contains important safety information
concerning the maintenance, use and operation of

incandescent display lights and optional easy-to-install
breath protectors.
MODEL DESIGNATIONS
Units are available in aluminum gray with Designer
inset panel colors or, an all black unit.
GR2A Series:
Glo-Ray Designer Aluminum Standard Wattage
GR2AL Series:
Glo-Ray Designer Aluminum Standard Wattage with
Lights
GR2A-XXD Series:
Glo-Ray Designer Aluminum Standard Wattage Dual
GR2AL-XXD Series
Glo-Ray Designer Aluminum Standard Wattage Dual
with Lights.
Figure 1. Glo-Ray Designer Foodwarmer with Display
Lights and Optional Breath Protectors
Form No. GR2AM-0601
GR2AH Series
Glo-Ray Designer Aluminum High Wattage
GR2AHL Series
Glo-Ray Designer Aluminum High Wattage with Lights
GR2AH-XXD Series
Glo-Ray Designer Aluminum High Wattage Dual
GR2AHL-XXD Series
Glo-Ray Designer Aluminum High Wattage Dual with
Lights.
NOTE:  XX denotes the heat zone width dimensions;
example GR2AH-24D.
Shipping
Model Voltage Watts Amps Weight
GR2A-18 120 250 2.1 36 lbs. (16 kg)
208 250 1.2 36 lbs. (16 kg)
240 250 1.0 36 lbs. (16 kg)
GR2A-24 120 350 2.9 38 lbs. (17 kg)
208 350 1.7 38 lbs. (17 kg)
240 350 1.5 38 lbs. (17 kg)
GR2A-30 120 450 3.8 42 lbs. (19 kg)
208 450 2.2 42 lbs. (19 kg)
240 450 1.9 42 lbs. (19 kg)
GR2A-36 120 575 4.8 46 lbs. (21 kg)
208 575 2.8 46 lbs. (21 kg)
240 575 2.4 46 lbs. (21 kg)
GR2A-42 120 675 5.6 54 lbs. (25 kg)
208 675 3.3 54 lbs. (25 kg)
240 675 2.8 54 lbs. (25 kg)
GR2A-48 120 800 6.7 64 lbs. (29 kg)
208 800 3.9 64 lbs. (29 kg)
240 800 3.3 64 lbs. (29 kg)
GR2A-54 120 925 7.7 74 lbs. (34 kg)
208 925 4.5 74 lbs. (34 kg)
240 925 3.9 74 lbs. (34 kg)
GR2A-60 120 1050 8.8 82 lbs. (37 kg)
208 1050 5.1 82 lbs. (37 kg)
240 1050 4.4 82 lbs. (37 kg)
GR2A-66 120 1160 9.7 91 lbs. (41 kg)
208 1160 5.6 91 lbs. (41 kg)
240 1160 4.8 91 lbs. (41 kg)
GR2A-72 120 1275 10.6 100 lbs. (45 kg)
208 1275 6.1 100 lbs. (45 kg)
240 1275 5.3 100 lbs. (45 kg)
GR2A-84 120 1500 12.5 120 lbs. (54 kg)
208 1500 7.2 120 lbs. (54 kg)
240 1500 6.3 120 lbs. (54 kg)
SPECIFICATIONS
3
ELECTRICAL RATING CHART – GR2A MODELS
Form No. GR2AM-0601
4Form No. GR2AM-0601
SPECIFICATIONS
Shipping
Model Voltage Watts Amps Weights
GR2AH-18 120 350 2.9 36 lbs. (16 kg)